
Bavarian Summer Show

 1381 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Trail Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 292 Im Certanly Cool Fungo, Mauro

2 80 Will Be Famous Fisher, Ben

3 69 Huntin Lazy Dreams Fisher, Ben

4 172 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

5 277 Late Designed Moller, Natasha

6 127 Imagine A Good Life Benjaminsen, Rikke

7 101 My Chocolate Shirley Nesler, Marleen

8 75 IAintGotNoType Leiner, Nina

9 146 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

n.P. 51 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 85 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 118 Iota Be A Loper Weber, Laura Elisa

n.P. 166 Nite Owl Early Blues Fisher, Ben

n.P. 223 Born Kruzin Weber, Laura Elisa

n.P. 248 ILikeToDanze Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

dis. 104 Savvy Spiderlady Schmid, Andrea

dis. 106 Flat Good N Gifted Schmid, Andrea

dis. 128 Certainly Investment Benjaminsen, Rikke

dis. 147 Magic Technique Jablonowski, Jadasa

dis. 154 Zippos Rods Bar Cody Schmid, Andrea

04.07.2019 1 / 113:03



Bavarian Summer Show

 1381 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Trail Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 172 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

2 292 Im Certanly Cool Fungo, Mauro

3 277 Late Designed Moller, Natasha

4 248 ILikeToDanze Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

5 80 Will Be Famous Fisher, Ben

6 69 Huntin Lazy Dreams Fisher, Ben

7 127 Imagine A Good Life Benjaminsen, Rikke

8 223 Born Kruzin Weber, Laura Elisa

9 146 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

n.P. 51 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 75 IAintGotNoType Leiner, Nina

n.P. 85 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 101 My Chocolate Shirley Nesler, Marleen

n.P. 118 Iota Be A Loper Weber, Laura Elisa

n.P. 166 Nite Owl Early Blues Fisher, Ben

dis. 104 Savvy Spiderlady Schmid, Andrea

dis. 106 Flat Good N Gifted Schmid, Andrea

dis. 128 Certainly Investment Benjaminsen, Rikke

dis. 147 Magic Technique Jablonowski, Jadasa

dis. 154 Zippos Rods Bar Cody Schmid, Andrea

04.07.2019 1 / 113:06


